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JOURNAL OF RISK AND UNCERTAINTY

JOURNAL OF RURAL STUDIES
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0.576
1.755
1.660
1.459
2.351
1.380
3.238
1.990
2.468
3.050
2.892
4.732
3.079
1.525
1.143
1.545
1.857
3.841
1.805
1.784
3.723
3.579
2.908
1.776
1.486
2.030
1.741
1.137
1.910
1.682
4.567
1.519

2.348
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395

396

397

398

399

400

401

402

403

404

405

406

407

408

409

410

411

412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420

421

422

423

424

425

426

Nama Jurnal
JOURNAL OF SAFETY RESEARCH
JOURNAL OF SCHOOL HEALTH
JOURNAL OF SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGY
JOURNAL OF SEX & MARITAL THERAPY
JOURNAL OF SEX RESEARCH
JOURNAL OF SOCIAL ISSUES
JOURNAL OF SPECIAL EDUCATION
JOURNAL OF SPEECH LANGUAGE AND HEARING RESEARCH
JOURNAL OF SPORT & EXERCISE PSYCHOLOGY
JOURNAL OF STUDIES ON ALCOHOL AND DRUGS
JOURNAL OF SUBSTANCE ABUSE TREATMENT
JOURNAL OF TEACHER EDUCATION
JOURNAL OF THE AMERICAN ACADEMY OF CHILD AND ADOLESCENT PSYCHIATRY
JOURNAL OF THE AMERICAN GERIATRICS SOCIETY
JOURNAL OF THE AMERICAN MEDICAL INFORMATICS ASSOCIATION
JOURNAL OF THE AMERICAN PLANNING ASSOCIATION

JOURNAL OF THE AMERICAN SOCIETY FOR INFORMATION SCIENCE AND
TECHNOLOGY

JOURNAL OF THE ASSOCIATION FOR INFORMATION SYSTEMS

JOURNAL OF THE EUROPEAN ECONOMIC ASSOCIATION

JOURNAL OF THE HISTORY OF BIOLOGY

JOURNAL OF THE HISTORY OF THE BEHAVIORAL SCIENCES

JOURNAL OF THE LEARNING SCIENCES

JOURNAL OF THE ROYAL STATISTICAL SOCIETY SERIES A-STATISTICS IN SOCIETY
JOURNAL OF URBAN ECONOMICS

JOURNAL OF WOMENS HEALTH

JOURNAL OF WORLD BUSINESS

JOURNAL OF WOUND OSTOMY AND CONTINENCE NURSING

JOURNALS OF GERONTOLOGY SERIES A-BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES AND MEDICAL
SCIENCES

JOURNALS OF GERONTOLOGY SERIES B-PSYCHOLOGICAL SCIENCES AND SOCIAL
SCIENCES

KINDHEIT UND ENTWICKLUNG
KOLNER ZEITSCHRIFT FUR SOZIOLOGIE UND SOZIALPSYCHOLOGIE

LAND ECONOMICS
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1.340
1.953
2311
2.264
1.060
1.766
1.794
2.347
2.951
2.065
2.902
1.429
4.983
3.656
3.974

1.525
2.300

2.246
1.425
0.833
0.645
1.767
1.690
1.914
1.770
2.627

1.173

3.083

2.094

4.519
1.457

1.558
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427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458

459

Nama Jurnal
LAND USE POLICY
LANDSCAPE AND URBAN PLANNING
LANGUAGE
LANGUAGE AND COGNITIVE PROCESSES
LANGUAGE IN SOCIETY
LANGUAGE LEARNING & TECHNOLOGY
LATIN AMERICAN POLITICS AND SOCIETY
LAW & SOCIETY REVIEW
LAW AND HUMAN BEHAVIOR
LEADERSHIP QUARTERLY
LEARNING AND INSTRUCTION
LINGUISTIC INQUIRY
LONG RANGE PLANNING
M&SOM-MANUFACTURING & SERVICE OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
MARINE POLICY
MARKETING SCIENCE
MEDIA PSYCHOLOGY
MEDICAL CARE

MEDICAL CARE RESEARCH AND REVIEW

MENTAL RETARDATION AND DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES RESEARCH REVIEWS

MICHIGAN LAW REVIEW
MIDWIFERY

MILBANK QUARTERLY
MIND & LANGUAGE
MINNESOTA LAW REVIEW
MIS QUARTERLY

MODERN LANGUAGE JOURNAL

MONOGRAPHS OF THE SOCIETY FOR RESEARCH IN CHILD DEVELOPMENT

MULTIVARIATE BEHAVIORAL RESEARCH

NATURAL LANGUAGE & LINGUISTIC THEORY

NEUROBIOLOGY OF LEARNING AND MEMORY

NEUROPSYCHOLOGIA
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2.355
2.170
1.886
2.000
1.341
2.531
0.887
1.490
2.628
2.202
2.372
1.450
1.580
2.149
2.227
1.396
2.194
1.321
3.241
2.790
3.800
2.122
1.163
3.872
2.091
1.593
4.485
1.914
6.333
2.328
1.302
3.479

4.345
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No.
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491

492

Nama Jurnal
NEUROPSYCHOLOGY
NEUROPSYCHOLOGY REVIEW
NEUROREHABILITATION
NEW LEFT REVIEW
NEW MEDIA & SOCIETY
NEW YORK UNIVERSITY LAW REVIEW
NICOTINE & TOBACCO RESEARCH
NORTHWESTERN UNIVERSITY LAW REVIEW
NOTRE DAME LAW REVIEW
NURSING HISTORY REVIEW
NURSING OUTLOOK
NURSING RESEARCH
NURSING SCIENCE QUARTERLY
OMEGA-INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
ONCOLOGY NURSING FORUM
ORGANIZATION SCIENCE
ORGANIZATION STUDIES
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR AND HUMAN DECISION PROCESSES
ORGANIZATIONAL RESEARCH METHODS
PACIFIC REVIEW
PAIN MANAGEMENT NURSING
PATIENT EDUCATION AND COUNSELING
PERSONAL RELATIONSHIPS
PERSONALITY AND INDIVIDUAL DIFFERENCES
PERSONALITY AND SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY REVIEW
PERSONNEL PSYCHOLOGY
PERSPECTIVES ON PSYCHOLOGICAL SCIENCE
PERSPECTIVES ON SEXUAL AND REPRODUCTIVE HEALTH
PHARMACOECONOMICS
PHILOSOPHY & PUBLIC AFFAIRS
PHYSICAL REVIEW SPECIAL TOPICS-PHYSICS EDUCATION RESEARCH
PHYSIOLOGICAL RESEARCH

POLITICAL ANALYSIS
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2.949
5.231
1.953
1.400
1.326
1.609
2.557
2.136
1.792
0.706
1.541
1.798
1.215
3.101
1.907
3.126
2.124
2.549
2471
1.216
1.306
1.975
1.385
1.878
6.594
4.264
7.508
2.220
2.612
2.038
1.237
2.575

3.756
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No.
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524

525

Nama Jurnal
POLITICAL COMMUNICATION
POLITICAL GEOGRAPHY
POLITICAL PSYCHOLOGY
POLITICS & SOCIETY
POPULATION AND DEVELOPMENT REVIEW
POPULATION STUDIES-A JOURNAL OF DEMOGRAPHY
PREVENTION SCIENCE
PROFESSIONAL GEOGRAPHER
PROGRESS IN HUMAN GEOGRAPHY
PSYCHIATRIC REHABILITATION JOURNAL

PSYCHIATRIC SERVICES

PSYCHIATRY-INTERPERSONAL AND BIOLOGICAL PROCESSES

PSYCHOLOGICAL ASSESSMENT
PSYCHOLOGICAL BULLETIN
PSYCHOLOGICAL INQUIRY
PSYCHOLOGICAL MEDICINE
PSYCHOLOGICAL METHODS
PSYCHOLOGICAL REVIEW
PSYCHOLOGICAL SCIENCE
PSYCHOLOGISCHE RUNDSCHAU
PSYCHOLOGY AND AGING
PSYCHOLOGY OF ADDICTIVE BEHAVIORS
PSYCHOLOGY OF SPORT AND EXERCISE
PSYCHOLOGY OF WOMEN QUARTERLY
PSYCHOLOGY PUBLIC POLICY AND LAW
PSYCHONOMIC BULLETIN & REVIEW
PSYCHO-ONCOLOGY
PSYCHOPHYSIOLOGY

PSYCHOSOMATIC MEDICINE
PSYCHOTHERAPY AND PSYCHOSOMATICS
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PUBLIC OPINION QUARTERLY

PUBLIC UNDERSTANDING OF SCIENCE
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1.282
2.267
1.369
1.487
1.588
1.641
3.018
1.712
3.590
1.707
2.813
3.780
2.890
12.854
4.050
5.012
4.364
9.082
5.090
1.800
2.733
2.679
2.152
1.297
2.136
2.183
2.684
3.926
4.236
5.368
1.188
1.588

1.981
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No.
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557

558

Nama Jurnal
QUALITATIVE INQUIRY
QUARTERLY JOURNAL OF ECONOMICS
QUARTERLY JOURNAL OF POLITICAL SCIENCE
RAND JOURNAL OF ECONOMICS
READING RESEARCH QUARTERLY
REGULATION & GOVERNANCE
RESEARCH IN AUTISM SPECTRUM DISORDERS
RESEARCH IN DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES
RESEARCH IN NURSING & HEALTH
RESEARCH IN ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR
RESEARCH POLICY
RESOURCE AND ENERGY ECONOMICS
REVIEW OF ACCOUNTING STUDIES
REVIEW OF ECONOMIC STUDIES
REVIEW OF ECONOMICS AND STATISTICS
REVIEW OF EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH
REVIEW OF ENVIRONMENTAL ECONOMICS AND POLICY
REVIEW OF FINANCIAL STUDIES
REVIEW OF GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY
REVIEW OF HIGHER EDUCATION
REVIEW OF INTERNATIONAL POLITICAL ECONOMY
REVIEW OF RESEARCH IN EDUCATION

RISK ANALYSIS

SCANDINAVIAN JOURNAL OF WORK ENVIRONMENT & HEALTH

SCANDINAVIAN POLITICAL STUDIES
SCHIZOPHRENIA BULLETIN
SCHIZOPHRENIA RESEARCH

SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGY REVIEW

SCIENCE EDUCATION

SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY & HUMAN VALUES
SCIENTIFIC STUDIES OF READING
SCIENTOMETRICS

SECOND LANGUAGE RESEARCH
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1.300
5.647
1171
1.306
1.622
1511
2.267
4.410
1.514
4.375
2.261
1.333
1.750
2.904
2.555
3.326
3.645
3.551
1.898
1.545
1.288
1.889
1.953
2.307
2.186
7.467
4.458
1.844
1.625
1.902
2.000
2.167

1.281
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No.
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590

501

Nama Jurnal
SECURITY DIALOGUE
SEXUAL ABUSE-A JOURNAL OF RESEARCH AND TREATMENT
SMALL BUSINESS ECONOMICS
SOCIAL COGNITIVE AND AFFECTIVE NEUROSCIENCE
SOCIAL FORCES
SOCIAL NETWORKS
SOCIAL NEUROSCIENCE
SOCIAL PROBLEMS
SOCIAL SCIENCE & MEDICINE
SOCIAL STUDIES OF SCIENCE
SOCIAL WORK
SOCIOLOGIA RURALIS
SOCIOLOGICAL METHODS & RESEARCH
SOCIOLOGICAL THEORY
SOCIOLOGY OF EDUCATION
SOCIOLOGY OF HEALTH & ILLNESS
SOCIOLOGY-THE JOURNAL OF THE BRITISH SOCIOLOGICAL ASSOCIATION
SPACE POLICY
SPORT PSYCHOLOGIST
STANFORD LAW REVIEW
STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT JOURNAL
STRATEGIC ORGANIZATION
STRUCTURAL EQUATION MODELING-A MULTIDISCIPLINARY JOURNAL
STUDIES IN FAMILY PLANNING
STUDIES IN SECOND LANGUAGE ACQUISITION
SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT-AN INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL
TECHNOLOGICAL FORECASTING AND SOCIAL CHANGE
TECHNOVATION
TEXAS LAW REVIEW
THEORY AND SOCIETY
TOBACCO CONTROL
TOURISM MANAGEMENT

TRANSACTIONS OF THE INSTITUTE OF BRITISH GEOGRAPHERS
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1.490
2.208
1.380
4.203
1.379
2.349
3.172
1.698
2.710
1.373
1.397
1.442
1.850
1.710
1.438
2.041
1.455
1.707
1.345
3.523
4.464
4.059
3.153
1.980
1.323
2.341
1.776
2.466
2.627
1.304
3.852
1.882

3.413
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No.
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618

619

Nama Jurnal

TRANSPORTATION RESEARCH PART A-POLICY AND PRACTICE

TRANSPORTATION RESEARCH PART B-METHODOLOGICAL

TRANSPORTATION RESEARCH PART E-LOGISTICS AND TRANSPORTATION REVIEW

TRANSPORTMETRICA

TRAUMA VIOLENCE & ABUSE

TRENDS IN COGNITIVE SCIENCES

UCLA LAW REVIEW

UNIVERSITY OF CHICAGO LAW REVIEW
UNIVERSITY OF PENNSYLVANIA LAW REVIEW
URBAN STUDIES

VALUE IN HEALTH

VANDERBILT LAW REVIEW

VIOLENCE AGAINST WOMEN

VIRGINIA LAW REVIEW

WEST EUROPEAN POLITICS

WOMENS HEALTH ISSUES

WORK AND OCCUPATIONS

WORK AND STRESS

WORK EMPLOYMENT AND SOCIETY
WORLD BANK ECONOMIC REVIEW

WORLD BANK RESEARCH OBSERVER
WORLD DEVELOPMENT

WORLD POLITICS

WORLD PSYCHIATRY

WORLDVIEWS ON EVIDENCE-BASED NURSING
YALE LAW JOURNAL

YEARBOOK OF PHYSICAL ANTHROPOLOGY

ZEITSCHRIFT FUR PSYCHOSOMATISCHE MEDIZIN UND PSYCHOTHERAPIE

Sumber: 2009 Journal Citation Reports

(Social Sciences Edition) Thomson Reuters
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1.715
2.268
1.958
2.038
2.537
11.664
1.688
1.658
2.614
1.301
3.032
1.500
1.259
2.945
1.469
1.269
1.323
2.310
1.348
1.766
1.474
1.225
2.114
4.375
1.944
4.109
1.286

1.149
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